MORNING
START:
END:

TRIAL: HRS

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF VIRGINIA
LYNCHBURG DIVISION

AFTERNOON

START:

END:
PROC: HRS

OFFICIAL

DANVILLE DOCKET - JANUARY 19, 2011

TIME SET CASE NO.

TYPE OF PROCEEDING/NAME OF DEBTOR(S) ATTY.

TRUSTEE

10:00

10-61913

10-06126

CONT’D PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE -
COMPLAINT TO AVOID JUDICIAL
LIEN - CHAPTER 7 CASE

Roger Wayne Blankenship Turner
Tammy C. Blankenship

KTEEEXIXIXAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAKK

Roger Wayne Blankenship Turner
Tammy C. Blankenship

V.

FIA Card Services, N.A.

McLean
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10:00

09-63697

09-63025
10:00

04-03488
10:00

05-60936

APPLICATIONS BY TRUSTEES FOR
COMPENSATION & EXPENSES -
CHAPTER 7 CASES

Catherine C. Jones

Benjamin Lacy Meador

APPLICATION BY COUNSEL FOR
TRUSTEE FOR COMPENSATION -
CHAPTER 7 CASE

Greg A. Vickrey
Barbara E. Vickrey

APPLICATION BY COUNSEL FOR
TRUSTEE; APPLICATION BY TRUSTEE
FOR COMPENSATION & EXPENSES - CH

Cox Goldstein

Crandall Goldstein

Cox Goldstein

. 71 CASE

Blue Ridge Passage Resorts, Inc.

Thompson Goldstein
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10:00

10-63434

M-9

10-63419

M-10

07-62064

M-144

MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CH. 7 CASES

Bruce Everette Motley
*kkhkkkhkkkikkhkhkkkikikkkikk
Green Tree Servicing, LLC
V.

Bruce Everette Motley
George A. McLean, Trustee

Kenneth P. Clark

Kelly S. Clark

*hkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkikikikikk

Chase Home Finance, LLC

V.

Kenneth P. Clark

Kelly S. Clark

George A. McLean, Trustee

(Response filed by Chapter 7 Trustee)

Charnese Nitat Bennett
*khkkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkhkhkhkhkkk
Americredit Financial Services, Inc.
V.

Charnese Nitat Bennett

Andrew S. Goldstein, Trustee

Cox McLean
Higgs

Cox

Cox McLean

Rich

Cox

Cox Goldstein
John

Cox
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10:00

08-61539

M-106

10-63403

M-13

10-63283

M-28

MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY -CH. 7 CASES

Andrew Ray Bowden

Dianna Lynn Hill Bowden
*hkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkhkhkkkikkhikiikkx

Wells Fargo Bank, NA

V.

Andrew Ray Bowden

Dianna Lynn Hill Bowden

George A. McLean, Trustee

(Response filed by Chapter 7 Trustee)

Gregory Allen Nichols

April Lynn Nichols
*kkhkkkhkkkikkhkkikkkikikkkikk

OneWest Bank, FSB

V.

Gregory Allen Nichols

April Lynn Nichols

George A. McLean, Trustee

(Response filed by Chapter 7 Trustee)

Daniel Aiken

Maribeth Aiken

*hkkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkhkkikhkiik

Citimortgage, Inc.

V.

Daniel Aiken

Maribeth Aiken

Andrew S. Goldstein, Trustee
(Response filed by Chapter 7 Trustee)
(Response field by debtors)

Giles

White

Giles

Giles

Stewart

Giles

Bass

Watson

Bass

McLean

McLean

Goldstein
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10:00 CONT’'D MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CH. 7 CASES
09-62110 Eddie Dean Foxx Clarke  Goldstein
*,kkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkkhkkikkkkikk
M-56 Deutsche Bank National Trust Company Wood
V.
Eddie Dean Foxx Clarke

Andrew S. Goldstein, Trustee

10-62980 Jimmie L. Mask, Sr.
KTEIEIAAAAAAAAAAAAAX K
M-9 Citimortgage, Inc.
Y

Jimmie L. Mask, Sr.
William F. Schneider, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)

10:00 CONT’D STATUS HEARING - CH. 11 CASE

10-61971 Remington Professional Buildings, LLC

HONORABLE WILLIAM E. ANDERSON, U.S. BANKRUPTCY JUDGE
TERRY KEMPSON, LAW CLERK

BARBARA D. OKES, COURTROOM DEPUTY

EVANS & COMPANY, COURT REPORTERS

Laymon Schneider
Jackson-Stewart

Laymon

Goldstein UST



